Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS

All India Email Directory, Database
(7th Edition) [.xIsx, excel format]
Directory/ Database/ List of
Doctors in India [.xIsx, excel
format] 10th Edition

Indian Investors Directory,
Database

Database , Directory of Delhi Car
Owners

Database of Top 1000 Companies
CEOs (Indian)
Delhi Investors Directory/Database
INDIVIDUALS

DATABASE/DIRECTORY OF
DELHI & NEW DELHI

HNIs - High Net worth Individuals
Directory/Database (All India)

IT PROFESSIONALS
DIRECTORY, DATABASE (ALL
INDIA)

ALL INDIA COMPANY
EXECUTIVES DIRECTORY,
DATABASE (SALARIED
PERSONS)

DELHI COMPANY EXECUTIVES
DIRECTORY, DATABASE
(SALARIED PERSONS)

Delhi & NCR Doctors Directory/
Database/ List [.xIsx, excel format]
9th Edition

Directory, Database of Indian
Purchase Managers

Indian HR (Human Resources)
Managers Database

Architects Database/ Directory/
List (All India) 8th Edition [.xlsx,
excel format]

DELHI HNI (HIGH NET WORTH
INDIVIDUALS) DATABASE /
DIRECTORY

DIRECTORY / DATABASE OF C.
S. (COMPANY SECRETARIES)
IN INDIA

Mumbai Doctors Directory/
Database/ List [.xIsx, excel format]
9th Edition

Directory/ Database/ List of
Chartered Accountants (CA) & CA

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

8850

6608

3000

5500

1000

2800
15000

2500

1200

3500

1750

3835

5074

7304

4042

7228

Pricein US $

200

200

100

300

100

200
700

100

100

200

200

150

150

500

150

200



OOKS

Firms in India [.xIsx, excel format]

7th Edition

Directory, Database List of CEO, 9440 200
President, Chief Financial Officer

(CFO), VP, AVP, Director,

Manager, Assistant Manager ,

Chairman, Chief Operations

Officer and Corporate Heads of

India [.xIsx, excel format]

3ROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN Price in Indian Rs Pricein US $

Wed, 02 Jul 2025 02:18:43 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

