## **Niir Project Consultancy Services**

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$ 

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
All India Email Directory, Database (7th Edition) [.xlsx, excel format]		8850	200
Directory/ Database/ List of Doctors in India [.xlsx, excel format] 10th Edition		6608	200
Indian Investors Directory, Database		3000	100
Database , Directory of Delhi Car Owners		5500	300
Database of Top 1000 Companies CEOs (Indian)		1000	100
Delhi Investors Directory/Database		2800	200
INDIVIDUALS DATABASE/DIRECTORY OF DELHI & NEW DELHI		15000	700
HNIs - High Net worth Individuals Directory/Database (All India)		2500	100
IT PROFESSIONALS DIRECTORY, DATABASE (ALL INDIA)		1200	100
ALL INDIA COMPANY EXECUTIVES DIRECTORY, DATABASE (SALARIED PERSONS)		3500	200
DELHI COMPANY EXECUTIVES DIRECTORY, DATABASE (SALARIED PERSONS)		1750	200
Delhi & NCR Doctors Directory/ Database/ List [.xlsx, excel format] 9th Edition		3835	150
Directory, Database of Indian Purchase Managers		0	0
Indian HR (Human Resources) Managers Database		0	0
Architects Database/ Directory/ List (All India) 8th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		5074	150
DELHI HNI (HIGH NET WORTH INDIVIDUALS) DATABASE / DIRECTORY		7304	500
DIRECTORY / DATABASE OF C. S. (COMPANY SECRETARIES) IN INDIA		0	0
Mumbai Doctors Directory/ Database/ List [.xlsx, excel format] 9th Edition		4042	150
Directory/ Database/ List of Chartered Accountants (CA) & CA		7228	200

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Firms in India [.xlsx, excel format] 7th Edition			
Directory, Database List of CEO, President, Chief Financial Officer (CFO), VP, AVP, Director, Manager, Assistant Manager, Chairman, Chief Operations Officer and Corporate Heads of India [.xlsx, excel format]		9440	200

Wed, 02 Jul 2025 02:18:43 +0000